L10 000000 2820

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	700338264
(Address)	7 0000020
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12 /30/1901029
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	51
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	VET AHAS 53
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	5: r. F1 (3):13 A
	1 1



Office Use Only



1577

--025 *+60.00

thund las

LEB 1 S 5050 I ALBRITTON

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
		` t	•
SUBJECT:	Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Family address Ocala, FL 34482 City/State and Zip Code anicarcanimalsupply@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) concerning this matter, please call: 1		
The enclosed Articles of	Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Randall Hitesman, DVM Name of Person Firm Company 22 Wintergreen Way Address Ocala, FL 34482 City/State and Zip Code anicareanimalsupply@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) ifformation concerning this matter, please call: sman Person 1		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Randall Hitesman, DVM		
		Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
	22 Wintergreen Way		
		Address	
	Ocala, FL 34482		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	** * * =		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not	fication)
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please co	all:	
Randall Hitesman			
Name o	f Person		e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
Mailing Addres		Street Address:	ation
Registration Division of C		Registration Se Division of Co	
P.O. Box 632	-	The Centre of	Γallahassee
Tallahassee,	FL 32314	2415 N. Monro	e Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303



January 29, 2020

RANDALL HITESMAN, DVM 22 WINTERGREEN WAY OCALA, FL 34482

SUBJECT: ANICARE ANIMAL SUPPLY LLC

Ref. Number: L10000002820

We have received your document for ANICARE ANIMAL SUPPLY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

You failed to sign the form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 020A00002148

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

Marka Commission

Anicare Animal Supply, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

(A Flor	ida Limited l	Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Florida document number L10000002820	Company	were filed on 01/08/2010	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the li	mited liab	ility company here:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "L	imited Liabi	lity Company," the designation	'LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:		6160 SW Hwy 200, Suite	110
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Ocala, FL 34476	
inter new mailing address, if applicable:		22 Wintergreen Way	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	.,		
3. If amending the registered agent and/or register gent and/or the new registered office address here Name of New Registered Agent: Ran			nter the name of the new regist
22.1			
New Registered Office Address: 22 V	Wintergreen	Enter Florida street a	ddress
Oca	la		, Florida ³⁴⁴⁸²
_		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Randall Hitesman, DVM	22 Wintergreen Way	≅Add
		Ocala, FL 34482	□Remove
			□Change
MGR	Kathleen R. Tibbets	13 Carry Back RD	= Add
		Ocala, FL 34482	□Remove
			□Change
MGR	Debra HAGERMAN-ROGERS	POST OFFICE BOX 5589HUDSON, FL 34674	□ Add
			\bullet Remove
			□Change
MGR	Daniel R. ROGERS	POST OFFICE BOX 5589HUDSON, FL 34674	□Add
			■Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change

			• •		
					
					
		<u> </u>			
		-			
					
		<u></u>			
					<u> </u>
-					
					
					
					
					
n effective date is listed te: If the date insert	er than the date of filings, the date must be specific and deed in this block does not meate on the Department of State	cannot be prior to date eet the applicable st	of filing or more than atutory filing requir	(optional) 00 days after filing.) Pursus ernents, this date will no	ant to 605.020 of be listed a
	wad affective date, but not :	an effective time, at	12:01 a.m. on the e	arlier of: (b) The 90th	day after the
	iyed effective date, but nov i		_		
	yeu cheenve une, but nove				
is filed.	yeu checare date, burnor	· OA)	/-/		
is filed.	A. I.	10110	/	MAR	
ecord specifies a dela is filed. ted	De le	Manufacture of subsection of	representative of a me	DAR mber	

Filing Fee: \$25.00